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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

B-fgrere

Free Practice 5 - Rookie+Nasjonal

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
02.07.2015 17:50 .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:49:43

-
Il

Lap Lap Tm
6 1:58.847
7 1:57.803
8 1:59.694
9
10 1:54.554

(80) Lasse Krohn Hansen

Diff Time of Day
+4.412 18:02:53.045
+3.368 18:04:50.848
+5.259 18:06:50.542

18:08:44.977
+0.119 18:10:39.531

1 17:55:24.769

2 1:58.727 +2.692 17:57:23.496

3 17:59:19.531

4 1:57.035 +1.000 18:01:16.566

5 1:56.523 +0.488 18:03:13.089

6 1:57.955 +1.920 18:05:11.044

p7 2:10.132 +14.097 18:07:21.176

8 2:33.852 +37.817 18:09:55.028
(168) Bendik Fjerdingstad

17:55:24.255

2 1:58.913 +2.633 17:57:23.168
3 1:57.422 +1.142 17:59:20.590
4 1:56.364 +0.084 18:01:16.954
5 1:57.211 +0.931 18:03:14.165
6 18:05:10.445
p7 2:11.030 +14.750 18:07:21.475
8 2:32.859 +36.579 18:09:54.334

(96) Anders Valle
1 17:53:40.485
2 2:00.164 +2.517 17:55:40.649
3 1:58.602 +0.955 17:57:39.251
4 17:59:36.898
5 2:02.422 +4.775 18:01:39.320
p6 2:20.466 +22.819 18:03:59.786

(12) Olav Kalve
1 17:52:14.623
2 2:01.345 +3.149 17:54:15.968
3 +1.900 17:56:16.064
4 :58. 17:58:14.260
5 1:58.464 +0.268 18:00:12.724
6 2:01.756 +3.560 18:02:14.480
7 2:04.644 +6.448 18:04:19.124
8 2:05.762 +7.566 18:06:24.886
9 2:00.751 +2.555 18:08:25.637
10 1:59.881 +1.685 18:10:25.518

(45) Andreas W. Kokkim

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Jesper Jeppesen
1 17:52:20.429
2 1:53.725 +8.011 17:54:14.154
3 1:47.377 +1.663 17:56:01.531
4 1:46.720 +1.006 17:57:48.251
5 1:47.037 +1.323 17:59:35.288
6 1:50.657 +4.943 18:01:25.945
7 1:47.192 +1.478 18:03:13.137
8 18:04:58.851
p9 2:15.431 +29.717 18:07:14.282
(146) Kenneth Friberg
1 17:51:51.096
2 1:51.253 +5.478 17:53:42.349
3 1:49.409 +3.634 17:55:31.758
4 1:49.343 +3.568 17:57:21.101
5 1:49.235 +3.460 17:59:10.336
6 1:48.446 +2.671 18:00:58.782
7 1:47.492 +1.717 18:02:46.274
8 1:46.623 +0.848 18:04:32.897
9 1:48.918 +3.143 18:06:21.815
10 18:08:07.590
1 1:46.839 +1.064 18:09:54.429
(31) Marius Wold Albert
1 17:52:46.650
p2 2:11.017 +24.277 17:54:57.667
3 2:29.876 +43.136 17:57:27.543
4 1:50.567 +3.827 17:59:18.110
5 1:48.888 +2.148 18:01:06.998
6 1:49.527 +2.787 18:02:56.525
7 1:49.106 +2.366 18:04:45.631
8 1:48.583 +1.843 18:06:34.214
9 1:48.249 +1.509 18:08:22.463
10 18:10:09.203
(57) Ronny Wold
1 17:52:22.333
2 1:53.979 +4.470 17:54:16.312
3 1:59.581 +10.072 17:56:15.893
4 1:50.327 +0.818 17:58:06.220
5 1:50.636 +1.127 17:59:56.856
6 18:01:46.365
7 1:51.697 +2.188 18:03:38.062
8 1:49.884 +0.375 18:05:27.946
p9 2:05.579 +16.070 18:07:33.525
(234) Tor Olav Foss Berg
1 17:56:16.994
2 1:53.866 +2.599 17:58:10.860
3 1:51.341 +0.074 18:00:02.201
4 1:53.067 +1.800 18:01:55.268
5 1:51.731 +0.464 18:03:46.999
6 18:05:38.266
p7 2:08.432 +17.165 18:07:46.698
(305) Bjern Erik Ljosland
1 17:53:48.090
2 1:58.409 +6.588 17:55:46.499
3 1:53.117 +1.296 17:57:39.616
4 1:54.265 +2.444 17:59:33.881
5 18:01:25.702
6 1:54.463 +2.642 18:03:20.165
7 1:52.250 +0.429 18:05:12.415
8 1:53.326 +1.505 18:07:05.741

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:52.536 +0.715 18:08:58.277
10 1:54.662 +2.841 18:10:52.939
(18) Finn Kjellbakken Kristiansen
1 17:52:14.293
2 2:03.753 +11.329 17:54:18.046
3 1:59.930 +7.506 17:56:17.976
p4 2:07.569 +15.145 17:58:25.545
5 2:08.482 +16.058 18:00:34.027
6 1:54.447 +2.023 18:02:28.474
7 1:55.083 +2.659 18:04:23.557
8 1:58.544 +6.120 18:06:22.101
M 1:52.424 | 18:08:14.525
10 1:52.514 +0.090 18:10:07.039
(29) Atle Nordvik
1 17:52:33.968
2 17:54:26.545
3 1:52.580 +0.003 17:56:19.125
4 1:53.430 +0.853 17:58:12.555
p5 2:12.788 +20.211 18:00:25.343
(27) Lars Henrik Skoglund
1 17:56:17.056
2 1:58.103 +5.219 17:58:15.159
3 1:55.247 +2.363 18:00:10.406
4 1:52.884 18:02:03.290
5 1:58.562 +5.678 18:04:01.852
p6 2:14.991 +22.107 18:06:16.843
(24) Kjell Reinertsen
1 17:54:32.945
2 1:56.485 +3.430 17:56:29.430
3 1:54.036 +0.981 17:58:23.466
4 18:00:16.521
5 1:58.483 +5.428 18:02:15.004
6 2:04.866 +11.811 18:04:19.870
p7 2:26.619 +33.564 18:06:46.489
(99) Marius Naume
1 17:52:39.650
2 1:57.975 +4.496 17:54:37.625
3 1:56.936 +3.457 17:56:34.561
4 1:57.137 +3.658 17:58:31.698
5 1:54.394 +0.915 18:00:26.092
6 1:55.337 +1.858 18:02:21.429
7 1:58.327 +4.848 18:04:19.756
8 1:58.604 +5.125 18:06:18.360
9 18:08:11.839
10 1:54.077 +0.598 18:10:05.916
(241) Per Helge Saeter
1 17:57:30.177
2 1:57.063 +3.423 17:59:27.240
3 18:01:20.880
4 1:54.946 +1.306 18:03:15.826
5 1:56.825 +3.185 18:05:12.651
p6 2:10.997 +17.357 18:07:23.648
7 2:16.567 +22.927 18:09:40.215
(105) Marius Notay
1 17:52:46.838
2 2:07.105 +12.670 17:54:53.943
3 2:01.183 +6.748 17:56:55.126
4 1:59.165 +4.730 17:58:54.291
5 1:59.907 +5.472 18:00:54.198

1 17:51:50.992

2 2:02.558 +2.616 17:53:53.550

3 2:02.167 +2.225 17:55:55.717

4 2:01.010 +1.068 17:57:56.727

5 17:59:56.669

6 2:01.151 +1.209 18:01:57.820

p7 2:15.962 +16.020 18:04:13.782

p8 2:51.499 +51.557 18:07:05.281

(142) Nils Martin Fredriksen

17:55:23.097

2 2:09.071
3 2:03.310
4 2:03.010
5 2:03.924
6 2:02.849
7 2:00.421
8 2:02.679

+8.650 17:57:32.168
+2.889 17:59:35.478
+2.589 18:01:38.488
+3.503 18:03:42.412
+2.428 18:05:45.261

18:07:45.682
+2.258 18:09:48.361

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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B-fgrere Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_

Free Practice 5 - Rookie+Nasjonal 02.07.2015 17:50 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:49:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Tommy Torgunrud
1 17:52:42.778
2 2:04.015 +1.433 17:54:46.793
3 2:03.487 +0.905 17:56:50.280
' 2:02.582 | 17:58:52.862
5 2:03.762 +1.180 18:00:56.624
p6 2:31.404 +28.822 18:03:28.028
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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